B02700   (  41,761 )   (  33,920 )
B02800   160   7,225
B03800   (  271 )   22
B04500   (  9,361 )   (  2,952 )
B06600   -   8,000
B07600   61,767   64,508
BBBB   99,945   240,828

C04500   (  39,853 )   (  73,800 )
C05800   (  104 )   -
C04700   -   (  246,000 )
C04900   -   (  9,426 )
C05800   -   914
CCCC   (  39,957 )   (  328,312 )

DDDD   15,954   9,540

EEEE

   13,941   (  52,747 )

E00100   537,460   590,207

E00200   $ 551,401   $ 537,460

-135-

103 102 1 1 12 31

78 7

9

89 9

104 3 13

( ) 2013

IFRS IAS IFRIC

SIC

1030029342 1030010325

104

IASB 2013

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC IFRSs

  IASB
IFRSs IFRSs IAS 39

2009
 2009 1 1 2010

1 1
IAS 39   2009 6 30

IFRSs 2010   2010 7 1 2011

1 1

-136-

  IASB
2009-2011   2013 1 1

IFRS 1 IFRS 7

 2010 7 1

IFRS 1

 2011 7 1

IFRS 1   2013 1 1
IFRS 7

 2013 1 1

IFRS 7   2011 7 1
IFRS 10   2013 1 1
IFRS 11   2013 1 1
IFRS 12   2013 1 1
IFRS 10 IFRS 11 IFRS 12

 2013 1 1

IFRS 10 IFRS 12 IAS 27   2014 1 1
IFRS 13   2013 1 1
IAS 1   2012 7 1
IAS 12   2012 1 1
IAS 19   2013 1 1
IAS 27   2013 1 1
IAS 28   2013 1 1
IAS 32   2014 1 1
IFRIC 20   2013 1 1

2013 IFRSs

 1 . IFRS 10

IAS 27

SIC 12

(i)

(ii )

(ii i)

-137-

 2 .  IFRS 12

IFRS 12

IFRS 12

 3 . IAS 28

 4 .  IFRS 13

IFRS 13

IFRS 13

IFRS 13 104

 5 . IAS 1

(1) (2)

104

-138-

 6 .  IAS 19

IAS 19

104 IAS 19 103 102

12 31

104 103

1 0 3

   $ 558   $ -   $ 558
   2,477   20   2,497

   (  3,035 )   (  20 )   (  3,055 )

   397

   20

   417

   397

   20

   417

 ( $ 2,638 )

  $ -

 ( $ 2,638 )

-139-

   ( $ 3,035 )   ( $ 20 )   ( $ 3,055 )
   -   -   -

   ( $ 3,035 )   ( $ 20 )   ( $ 3,055 )

   ( $ 2,638 )   $ -   ( $ 2,638 )
   -   -   -

   ( $ 2,638 )   $ -   ( $ 2,638 )

 7 . 2009-2011

2009-2011 IFRS 1 IFRSs

IAS 1 IAS 16 IAS

32 IAS 34

IAS 16

IAS 16

IAS 32

IAS 12

104

2013 IFRSs 103 1 1

IAS 8

( ) IASB IFRSs

IASB

IFRSs

  IASB 1
2010-2012   2014 7 1 2
2011-2013   2014 7 1
2012-2014   2016 1 1 4

-140-

  IASB 1
IFRS 9   2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7   2018 1 1
IFRS 10 IAS 28

 2016 1 1 3

IFRS 10 IFRS 12 IAS 28

 2016 1 1

IFRS 11   2016 1 1
IFRS 14   2016 1 1
IFRS 15   2017 1 1
IAS 1   2016 1 1